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Session 1

SÁ. 4 DIC. 2021  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Infantil Femenino -48 (IF48kg) SÁNCHEZ DOMINGUEZ Sara 021
BUELGA GARCÍA Andrea 005 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS NAV
CYL
CAB

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 2 Infantil Masculino -32,5 (IM32kg) BLANCO MIRANDA Héctor 019
HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ Lázaro 017 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 3 Infantil Masculino -35,5 (IM35kg) PETCU Patrick Rubén 021
SALAZAR PERROTE Eder 020

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 4 Infantil Masculino -37 (IM37kg) BAENA TRUJILLO Adrián 016
HDEZ FDEZ de VELASCO Mario 021 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 5 Infantil Masculino -38,5 (IM38kg) MUÑOZ GAROTE Santiago 016
RODRÍGUEZ SIERIO Nicolás Andrea 004

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6 Infantil Masculino -41,5 (IM41kg) ARAUJO MOSQUERA Héctor 004
GEORGESCU RODRÍGUEZ Alfonso 020 BLUE WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS NAV
CYL
CAB

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 7 Infantil Masculino -43 (IM43kg) MARTÍN OCAMPOS Israel 021
IDIGORAS LÓPEZ Romeo 008 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 8 Infantil Masculino -43 (IM43kg) BARRUL BORJA Antonio 017
MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Uriel 021

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

30:27
30:26
30:27
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Session 1

SÁ. 4 DIC. 2021  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9 Infantil Masculino -50 (IM50kg) GURBAN DEVESA Nicolae 005
GARCÍA VILLA Aitor Omar 020 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 10 Infantil Masculino - 54 (IM54kg) ABAD PAVÓN Adrián 012
SÁNCHEZ HERRANZ Rodrigo 020

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 11 Infantil Masculino -56 (IM56kg) BUENO JODAR Manuel 018
GARCÍA SERRANO Daniel 021 BLUE WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS LRJ
CYL
CAB

SERGIO TORROBA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 12 Cadete Femenino -50 (CF50kg) GARCÍA PÉREZ Paula 021
ZABALA DOMÍNGUEZ Eider 010

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 13 Cadete Femenino -56 (CF56kg) FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Carolina 009
CARNERERO GARCÍA Candela 016 BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

9:10
8:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

14 14 Cadete Femenino -59 (CF59kg) ORTIGOSA ELÍAS Aitana 022
PEINADO GARCÍA Cristina 018

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

15 15 Cadete Masculino -41,5 (CM41kg) ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ Luis 021
LÓPEZ MÁQUEZ 013 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 16 Cadete Masculino -44,5 (CM44kg) RADU Estefan 014
RESTREPO BEDOYA Juan José 021 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS LRJ
CYL
CAB

SERGIO TORROBA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

25:30
27:30
27:30
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Session 1

SÁ. 4 DIC. 2021  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 17 Cadete Masculino 46 (CM46kg) CAÑESTRO RAMÍREZ Isaac 012
CAO FOLGAR Diego 004

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 18 Cadete Masculino 46 (CM46kg) JIMÉNEZ MENDO Alejandro 006
EL IDRISSI EL OUALI Acharf 007

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

19 19 Cadete Masculino -48 (CM48kg) MARTÍNEZ GARZÓN Alejandro 013
CEBOLLA MARTÍNEZ Alex 003

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

20 20 Cadete Masculino -50a (CM50Akg) ROMO CORDERO Aarón 002
RODRÍGUEZ ROMERA Chrystian 001 BLUE WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

21 21 Cadete Masculino -52 (CM52kg) BRAVO REQUEJO Hugo 006
ÁLVAREZ CUESTA Hugo 017

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS LRJ
CYL
CAB

SERGIO TORROBA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

29:26
28:27
29:26

RED
BLUE

22 22 Cadete Masculino -52 (CM52kg) VACA JIMÉNEZ Eric 021
ALAPONT SERRANO Aarón 003 BLUE WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

23 23 Cadete Masculino -54 (CM54kg) RODRÍGUEZ MEDINA Francisco Javier 012
MARTÍN TORREJÓN Aitor 021 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

26:29
27:28
26:29

RED
BLUE

24 24 Cadete Masculino -56 (CM56Akg) SÁNCHEZ TORRES Carlos Ventura 012
DELGADO NUÑEZ Aday Manuel 016

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 1

SÁ. 4 DIC. 2021  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

25 25 Cadete Masculino -59 (CM59kg) ÁLVAREZ de la PUENTE Eber 021
MONTOYA GARCÍA Izán 018 BLUE DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

18:19
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

26 26 Cadete Masculino -59 (CM59kg) CHADLIOUI HARAFI Mustapha 007
GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ Enrique 021

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS LRJ
CYL
CAB

SERGIO TORROBA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

28:26
28:27
28:27

RED
BLUE

27 27 Cadete Masculino -62a (CM62Akg) CELIS FERRERAS Alejandro 021
OTERO ALONSO Hugo 004

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

28 28 Cadete Masculino -65 (CM65kg) RUBIO ROJAS Oscar 008
LÓPEZ ORREGO Álvaro 021

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

29:27
27:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

29 29 Cadete Masculino -68 (CM68kg) SINGH KAUR Diljit 021
SANOH Sory 014

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

30 30 Cadete Masculino -76 (CM76kg) GORGOSHIDZE Demetre 022
COSTA ALONSO Martín 004

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

31 31 Infantil Masculino -41,5 (IM41kg) GÓMEZ-ESPINOSA MUÑOZ Aitor Bai 021
FELIX MARTÍN Xavier Yuriel 020

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

28:27
25:30
28:27

LEGEND
ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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Session 2

DO. 5 DIC. 2021  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 32 Infantil Masculino -32,5 (IM32kg) LOIS CASTRO Ares 009
HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ Lázaro 017 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS NAV
CYL
CAB

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

2 33 Infantil Masculino -35,5 (IM35kg) LANZAROTE CRUADOS Aimar 021
PETCU Patrick Rubén 021 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 34 Infantil Masculino -38,5 (IM38kg) RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES Isaac 021
MUÑOZ GAROTE Santiago 016

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 35 Infantil Masculino -41,5 (IM41kg) GEORGESCU RODRÍGUEZ Alfonso 020
GÓMEZ-ESPINOSA MUÑOZ Aitor Bai 021 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 36 Infantil Masculino -43 (IM43kg) IDIGORAS LÓPEZ Romeo 008
BARRUL BORJA Antonio 017 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 37 Cadete Femenino -50 (CF50kg) ACOSTA GARCÍA Xurima 011
GARCÍA PÉREZ Paula 021

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS LRJ
CYL
CAB

SERGIO TORROBA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 38 Cadete Masculino -41,5 (CM41kg) CARRASCO SOLETO Yzan 021
LÓPEZ MÁQUEZ 013 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 39 Cadete Masculino 46 (CM46kg) CAÑESTRO RAMÍREZ Isaac 012
JIMÉNEZ MENDO Alejandro 006

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 2

DO. 5 DIC. 2021  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 40 Cadete Masculino -48 (CM48kg) DOMIÍNGUEZ VASQUEZ Eythan Jared 021
MARTÍNEZ GARZÓN Alejandro 013 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

10 41 Cadete Masculino -50a (CM50Akg) MOLADA GARCÍA Adán 004
RODRÍGUEZ ROMERA Chrystian 001

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 42 Cadete Masculino -50b (CM50Bkg) HERMOSO MOLINA Álvaro 018
FABIO POP Bogdan 021 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS NAV
CYL
CAB

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 43 Cadete Masculino -52 (CM52kg) BRAVO REQUEJO Hugo 006
ALAPONT SERRANO Aarón 003

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
CYL

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
CARLOS ENCINAS

29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 44 Cadete Masculino -54 (CM54kg) ANTÓN FERRANDO Iván 003
MARTÍN TORREJÓN Aitor 021 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

14 45 Cadete Masculino -56 (CM56Akg) GABAS de la PEÑA Javier 021
SÁNCHEZ TORRES Carlos Ventura 012 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 46 Cadete Masculino -56b (CM56Bkg) CASTILLO LÓPEZ Alberto 015
LACHIRI de la IGLESIA Omar G. 021

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 47 Cadete Masculino -59 (CM59kg) MONTOYA GARCÍA Izán 018
CHADLIOUI HARAFI Mustapha 007 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL CARLOS ENCINAS LRJ
CYL
CAB

SERGIO TORROBA
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

28:29
27:30
28:29
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Session 2

DO. 5 DIC. 2021  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 48 Cadete Masculino -62a (CM62Akg) MARTÍNEZ VILLAR Yeray 018
CELIS FERRERAS Alejandro 021

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CAB JAVIER SUAREZ NAV
CYL
LRJ

EDILBERTO ACENDRA
DANIEL AGUILAR
SERGIO TORROBA

30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 49 Cadete Masculino -62b (CM62Bkg) PIZA GUIL Ignacio 021
PEDRAZ DÍAZ Eric 007 BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

CYL DANIEL AGUILAR CYL
LRJ
NAV

CARLOS ENCINAS
SERGIO TORROBA
EDILBERTO ACENDRA

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

19 50 Cadete Masculino -65 (CM65kg) EL IDRISSI EL OUALI Sami 007
RUBIO ROJAS Oscar 008 BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LRJ SERGIO TORROBA CAB
NAV
CYL

JAVIER SUAREZ
EDILBERTO ACENDRA
CARLOS ENCINAS

27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 51 Cadete Masculino -68 (CM68kg) RODRÍGUEZ MEDINA Álvaro 012
SINGH KAUR Diljit 021

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

NAV EDILBERTO ACENDRA CYL
CYL
CAB

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
JAVIER SUAREZ

30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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After 29 of 29 Events

Weight Category Date Medal Name Team Code

Infantil Femenino -48 (IF48kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD BUELGA GARCÍA Andrea 005

SILVER SÁNCHEZ DOMINGUEZ Sara 021

Infantil Masculino -32,5 (IM32kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ Lázaro 017

SILVER LOIS CASTRO Ares 009

BRONZE BLANCO MIRANDA Héctor 019

Infantil Masculino -35,5 (IM35kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD PETCU Patrick Rubén 021

SILVER LANZAROTE CRUADOS Aimar 021

BRONZE SALAZAR PERROTE Eder 020

Infantil Masculino -37 (IM37kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD HDEZ FDEZ de VELASCO Mario 021

SILVER BAENA TRUJILLO Adrián 016

Infantil Masculino -38,5 (IM38kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES Isaac 021

SILVER MUÑOZ GAROTE Santiago 016

BRONZE RODRÍGUEZ SIERIO Nicolás Andrea 004

Infantil Masculino -41,5 (IM41kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD GÓMEZ-ESPINOSA MUÑOZ Aitor Bai 021

SILVER GEORGESCU RODRÍGUEZ Alfonso 020

BRONZE FELIX MARTÍN Xavier Yuriel 020

BRONZE ARAUJO MOSQUERA Héctor 004

Infantil Masculino -43 (IM43kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD BARRUL BORJA Antonio 017

SILVER IDIGORAS LÓPEZ Romeo 008

BRONZE MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Uriel 021

BRONZE MARTÍN OCAMPOS Israel 021

Infantil Masculino -50 (IM50kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD GARCÍA VILLA Aitor Omar 020

SILVER GURBAN DEVESA Nicolae 005

Infantil Masculino - 54 (IM54kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD ABAD PAVÓN Adrián 012

SILVER SÁNCHEZ HERRANZ Rodrigo 020

Infantil Masculino -56 (IM56kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD GARCÍA SERRANO Daniel 021

SILVER BUENO JODAR Manuel 018

Cadete Femenino -50 (CF50kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD ACOSTA GARCÍA Xurima 011

SILVER GARCÍA PÉREZ Paula 021

BRONZE ZABALA DOMÍNGUEZ Eider 010

Cadete Femenino -56 (CF56kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD CARNERERO GARCÍA Candela 016

SILVER FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Carolina 009

Cadete Femenino -59 (CF59kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD ORTIGOSA ELÍAS Aitana 022

SILVER PEINADO GARCÍA Cristina 018

Cadete Masculino -41,5 (CM41kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD LÓPEZ MÁQUEZ 013

SILVER CARRASCO SOLETO Yzan 021

BRONZE ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ Luis 021

Cadete Masculino -44,5 (CM44kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD RESTREPO BEDOYA Juan José 021

SILVER RADU Estefan 014

Cadete Masculino 46 (CM46kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD CAÑESTRO RAMÍREZ Isaac 012

SILVER JIMÉNEZ MENDO Alejandro 006

BRONZE CAO FOLGAR Diego 004

BRONZE EL IDRISSI EL OUALI Acharf 007

Cadete Masculino -48 (CM48kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD MARTÍNEZ GARZÓN Alejandro 013

SILVER DOMIÍNGUEZ VASQUEZ Eythan Jared 021

BRONZE CEBOLLA MARTÍNEZ Alex 003

Cadete Masculino -50a (CM50Akg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD MOLADA GARCÍA Adán 004

SILVER RODRÍGUEZ ROMERA Chrystian 001

BRONZE ROMO CORDERO Aarón 002

Cadete Masculino -50b (CM50Bkg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD FABIO POP Bogdan 021

SILVER HERMOSO MOLINA Álvaro 018
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Weight Category Date Medal Name Team Code

Cadete Masculino -52 (CM52kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD BRAVO REQUEJO Hugo 006

SILVER ALAPONT SERRANO Aarón 003

BRONZE ÁLVAREZ CUESTA Hugo 017

BRONZE VACA JIMÉNEZ Eric 021

Cadete Masculino -54 (CM54kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD MARTÍN TORREJÓN Aitor 021

SILVER ANTÓN FERRANDO Iván 003

BRONZE RODRÍGUEZ MEDINA Francisco Javier 012

Cadete Masculino -56 (CM56Akg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD SÁNCHEZ TORRES Carlos Ventura 012

SILVER GABAS de la PEÑA Javier 021

BRONZE DELGADO NUÑEZ Aday Manuel 016

Cadete Masculino -56b (CM56Bkg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD CASTILLO LÓPEZ Alberto 015

SILVER LACHIRI de la IGLESIA Omar G. 021

Cadete Masculino -59 (CM59kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD CHADLIOUI HARAFI Mustapha 007

SILVER MONTOYA GARCÍA Izán 018

BRONZE GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ Enrique 021

BRONZE ÁLVAREZ de la PUENTE Eber 021

Cadete Masculino -62a (CM62Akg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD MARTÍNEZ VILLAR Yeray 018

SILVER CELIS FERRERAS Alejandro 021

BRONZE OTERO ALONSO Hugo 004

Cadete Masculino -62b (CM62Bkg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD PEDRAZ DÍAZ Eric 007

SILVER PIZA GUIL Ignacio 021

Cadete Masculino -65 (CM65kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD RUBIO ROJAS Oscar 008

SILVER EL IDRISSI EL OUALI Sami 007

BRONZE LÓPEZ ORREGO Álvaro 021

Cadete Masculino -68 (CM68kg) DO. 5 DIC. GOLD RODRÍGUEZ MEDINA Álvaro 012

SILVER SINGH KAUR Diljit 021

BRONZE SANOH Sory 014

Cadete Masculino -76 (CM76kg) SÁ. 4 DIC. GOLD GORGOSHIDZE Demetre 022

SILVER COSTA ALONSO Martín 004

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist.
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